

NEW HOPE FOR FAMILIES

PO BOX 154 Bloomington, IN 47408 812.334.9840 www.newhope4families.org

Event Partnership Registration Form

Please indicate your event partnership level:			
Gold Event Partnership- \$5,000			
Silver Event Partnership- \$2,500			
Bronze Event Partnership- \$1,500			
Custom amount: ("Friend") \$			

Please select your payment preference:

L	Send Invoice to our designated contact
	Payment enclosed
	*Please make checks payable to "New Hope for Families"

Sponsorship registration deadline: February 1, 2024

Questions? Please contact: Jim Olsen, Director of Development development@newhope4families.org